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HI Logo
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Backgrounder
Tom Dusenberry, President
Tom Dusenberry (photo)
RollerCoaster Tycoon #1 Selling Game of 1999
Hasbro Interactive North American 2000 Product Listing

Boxes on Main Menu
Monopoly, Q*Bert, RollerCoaster Tycoon, Tonka Construction 2

Press Contacts
For Corporate Information Contact:
Hasbro Interactive
50 Dunham Road
Beverly, MA 01915
978-921-3700

Jayson Hill, Manager of Public Relations, jhill@hasbro.com
Laura Tomasetti, Director of Public Relations, ltomasetti@hasbro.com

For Product Information Contact:
Family and Kids

Stacey Clement, sclement@ac-mslpr.com, 617-437-7722 x246
Daryle Lamoureux, dlamoureux@hasbro.com, 978-921-3805

Atari
Leah Davis, ldavis@mslpr.com, 415-676-3900

Sports
Jesse Young, jyoung@mslpr.com, 415-364-3846

MicroProse
Jayson Hill, jhill@hasbro.com, 978-921-3882

HI Leisure Logo
Category Information (paragraph)
Jellyvision Partnership Press Release (To be confirmed by 5 PM today)
Monopoly Tycoon
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Game Shows

You're Full of It!
Product Sheet
(no images)

    Family Feud
Product Sheet
(no images)

    Wheel of Fortune 2
Product Sheet
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    Jeopardy! 2
Product Sheet
(no images)

HI Kids Logo
Category Information (paragraph)
CatDog Press Release
NASCAR Racers Press Release
Tonka Dig ’n Rigs CD-ROM Playset

Product Sheet
2 images

Barney Magical Music CD-ROM Playset
Product Sheet
2 images

Playskool Store CD-ROM Playset
Product Sheet
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Tonka Power Tools CD-ROM Playset
Product Sheet
(No images)

Action Man PC
Product Sheet
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Action Man PSX
Product Sheet
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Barney On Location
Product Sheet
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NASCAR Racers
Product Sheet
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Nickelodeon CatDog in Saving Mean Bob
Product Sheet
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Nicktoons Racing
Product Sheet
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Tonka Space Station
Product Sheet
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Atari Logo
Category Information (paragraph)
NAMCO License Release
Atari Arcade Hits Volume 2

Product Sheet 
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Frogger 2
Product Sheet 
2 images

Pac-Man
Product Sheet 
(no images)

Sports Logo
Category Information (paragraph)
NASCAR Heat Developers Release
Grand Prix 3

Product Sheet
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NASCAR Heat PC
Product Sheet 
(no images)

NASCAR Heat PSX
Product Sheet 
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MicroProse Logo
Category Information (paragraph)
RollerCoaster Tycoon #1 Selling Game of 1999 Press Release
Majesty

Product Sheet
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Risk II
Product Sheet
2 images


	HI Logo
	Hasbro Interactive Press Kit
	Boxes on Main Menu
	Press Contacts
	Atari
	Sports
	HI Leisure Logo

	Family Feud
	Atari Logo
	Sports Logo
	MicroProse Logo


